
HOW WE SERVE

COMMUNITY SERVICES

Our CatholicAppeal  
Materials & Support

Offertory Enhancement

Capital Campaign
Guidance, Management  

& Redemption

Feasibility Studies

INVESTMENT &  

ASSET MANAGEMENT

Complex Gift Processing

Best in Class &
Catholic Values Compliant  

Endowment & Reserve Funds  
Donor Advised Funds

DONOR SERVICES

Catholic Legacy Planning  

Family Philanthropy

Gift Planning  

Stewardship Seminars

Planned Giving  
Advisory Council

Donor Relations
DATA MANAGEMENT  

COMMUNICATIONS  

ADVANCEMENT SERVICES  

ADMINISTRATION

The Catholic Foundation of Central Florida’s Mission is to inspire and increase giving,

to prudently invest the resources entrusted to us, and to capably steward those charitable  

gifts to support the spiritual and corporal needs of the community of the Diocese of

Orlando. Our core services include:

50 E Robinson St. Orlando, FL 32801

Mailing Address: PO Box 4905 Orlando, FL 32802

(407) 246-4889 www.cfocf.org

http://www.cfocf.org/


WHO TO CONTACT
Please contact us so we can learn more about how we can serve you:

For Faith-Based Reserve and Endowment Funds:

Kimberlee Riley, CAP, President & CEO—kriley@cfocf.org or 407-246-7194

Susan Hunt, Vice President, Chief Financial Officer—shunt@cfocf.org or 407-246-4803

For Community Services:

Marta Sweeney, Vice President, Chief Community Services Officer— msweeney@cfocf.org or 407-246-4840  

Shana Coulthurst, Campaign Director—scoulthurst@cfocf.org or 407-246-7195

Teresa Herran, Campaign Director—therran@cfocf.org or 407-246-4885

Doris Quiñones, Campaign Director—dquinones@cfocf.org or 407-246-7191

For Donor Services:

Madelyn Weed, CFRE, Vice President, Chief Donor Services Officer—mweed@cfocf.org or 407-246-7188

Rosie Camous, Donor Services & Events Coordinator, rcamous@cfocf.org or 407-246-7192  

Diana Loayza, Legacy Gifts and Grants Manager, dloayza@cfocf.org or 407-246-7177

For Database Management:

Dana Swanson Walker, Director of Data Management - dswanson@cfocf.org or 407-246-719

For Communication and Website Inquiries:

Jose Sola, Director of Digital Philanthropy - jsola@cfocf.org or 407-246-4802

As a proven trustworthy philanthropic  
organization to give to and give through,  
The Catholic Foundation of Central Florida  
has received the GuideStar Platinum Seal

of Transparency.
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